Muziek voor volwassenen / Johan Derksen

Album van de Week: "Pearls [The Very Best Of]" - Elkie Brooks

ARTIEST
09.00 - 10.00 uur
1 Danny Vera
2 The Boxmasters
3 Allison Moorer
4 Big Star
5 Conway Twitty
6 Joanne Shaw Taylor
7 Paul Carrack
8 Elkie Brooks
9 Joan Osborne
10 The Brandos
11 Shawn Colvin
12 Brett Eldredge
13 Jonmark Stone

10.00 - 11.00 uur

1 Alabama

2 Boris McCutcheon

3 Elvis Presley

4 The Jayhawks

5 Lynn Miles

6 Colin James

7 Elkie Brooks

8 Crosby, Stills & Nash
9 Walter Trout
10 Kat Riggins
11 Dave Rawlings Machine

11.00 - 12.00 uur
Ray Bonneville
William Bell

Dolly Parton

Tom Petty

Gina Sicilia
Ramblin’ Jack Elliott
Ryan Bingham
Elkie Brooks
Kenny Rogers

10 Brent Cobb

11 Bill Kirchen

12 Albert Cummings
13 Rod Stewart

14 Bruce Springsteen
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TITEL

Hold on to let go

You gotta try

One of the house
Thirteen

You'll never walk alone
I'm only lonely

She lived down the street
Pearl’s a singer
Whole wide world

My friend, my friend
Up on that hill
Gabrielle

My father’s son

Changes comin’ on

Sad mountain

You're the devil in disguise
This forgotten town

Merle

I'm losing you

Nights in white satin
Marrakesh Express

All out of tears

The storm

Short haired woman blues

Bad man’s blood

1 will take care of you

| believe

Free fallin’

Answer the phone
House of the rising sun
Blues lady

Warm and tender love
Me and Bobby McGee
When you go
Rockabilly funeral
Crazy love

Have you ever seen the rain
| ain’t got no home

TIID

3:14
4:03
4:20
2:36
2:33
5:28
3:.01
3:40
5:03
3:20
3:44
3:36
4:53

6:52
4:12
2:19
3:48
3:46
4:55
4:41
2:36
6:31
5:20
6:43

4:19
2:52
2:16
4:14
2:27
3:27
4:48
4:10
2:39
3:21
3:41
3:30
3:11
3:40

Zaterdag 17 oktober 2020

COMPONIST

Vera

Thornton, Andrew
Moorer, Primm

Bell, Chilton

Rodgers, Hammerstein
Taylor

Carrack

Leiber, Stoller, Dino
Osborne

Kincaid

Flannery

Eldredge, Fitchuk, Tasian
Stone

Darrell, Cannon, Dillon
McCutheon

Giant, Baum, Kaye
Perlman, Louris, O'Reagan
Miles

Lennon

Hayward

Nash

Trout, Tucker

Riggins

Welch, Rawlings

Bonneville

Bell, Leventhal
Drake, Graham, Shirl
Petty, Lynne

Sicilia, Dickinson
Traditional

Bingham

Robinson, Berger
Foster, Kristofferson
Cobb, Thornton, Stephens
Farrell, Voorheis
Morrison

Fogerty

Guthrie

PLATENLABEL

Excelsior

Thirty Tigers
Sugar Hill Records
Big Beat

One Day Music
Sony Music
Denon Records
A&M Records
Thirty Tigers

SPV Recordings
Nonesuch Records
Warner Music
Eigen beheer

Sony Music
Cactusman
Ariola Express
Thirty Tigers
Must Have Music
WEA

A&M Records
Atlantic
Provogue

Gulf Coast Records
Acony

Red House Records
Stax

Sony Music

Geffen

Blue Elan Records
Vanguard Records
Axster Bingham Records
A&M Records
Fanfare Classic
Thirty Tigers

Last Music Co.
Provogue

JRecords

CBS Records

LABELNO

Excel96607
67490CD
SUG CD 3984
CDWIKK 197
DAY2CD302
19075892172
DEN 17270
CDVX 3183
50481CD

SPV 085-44202 CD

530682-2
093624891819
796873012072

88697-37177-2
64144492992
295 051
66295CD
MHCD 108
247389

CDVX 3183
7567-82651-2
PRD 7590 2
195269000776
ACNY-1512

RHR CD 243
088807239397
88697794862
00602517522961
BER1260

VCD 79573
AB4827

CDVX 3183
Fanfare185
0787790449683
LMCD216

PRD 7607 2
88697022042
460905 2

CD TITEL

The New Black & White Home Recordings Pt. IV

Light Rays

The Duel

The Best of Big Star

The Best of Conway Twitty
Reckless Heart

It Ain't Over...

Pearls [The Very Best Of]
Trouble and Strife

Pass The Hat

All Fall Down

Sunday Drive

Etched In Stone

Triple Feature

When We Were Big
Jailhouse Rock
XOXO

We'll Look For Stars
Traveler

Pearls [The Very Best Of]
Crosby, Stills & Nash
Ordinary Madness
Cry Out

Nashville Obsolete

Bad Man's Blood

This Is Where | Live

The Gospel Collection
Greatest Hits

Love Me Madly

Best of the Vanguard Years
American Love Song
Pearls [The Very Best Of]

The Very Best Of Kenny Rogers

Keep 'Em On They Toes
Tombstone Every Mile
Believe

Great Rock Classics of Our Time

Folkways



